G.N. 4889 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2949648 321 LIMITED

1208890 ADVANCE OCEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED SRR AT
1758048 ALTAR SHOP LIMITED -THE-

1190169 AMERICA EDSK INTERNATIONAL DESIGN GROUP CO,, FEF S EEIRE S T EEATR A
LIMITED i
0914907 AMI IDENTITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Bl R P EATR A

1898489 AMIESLOVE FASHION JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

2711714 ANGER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED B B AR AT
0298824  ANGINE LIMITED Al ARAE
1108153 ANSUN LIGHTING INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED FE A AR A TR A T

2835855 ASPSCN LIMITED

2850947 ASSOCIATION OF EARLY RETIREMENT LIMITED HERKGEERAT
1784010 AU WORLD GROUP CO., LIMITED TR EEEARAE]
2431440 Affluent Asia Far East Limited BB AR AE
2547579 Alloves Hygienic Products Co., Limited G EfE RSB RAE
2142584 Aquaplus Tnternational Technology Hong Kong Limited SR B AR A E
0713170 B-EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING LIMITED EMHHEISARAT
2416132 BAMDAS Technology Limited HERRHCA IR AFE]
1739488 BETTER SHIPPING CO., LIMITED BRI AIRAE]
0574034 BEVERSUN LIMITED EUERRRATE

3159713 BLACKNOIR LIMITED

1437855 BLOOMING TRADE CO., LIMITED BB S ARAE

1858268 BMD LIMITED

2391161 BOLAT HONG KONG LIMITED

1610907 BRIGHT STEP TRADING LIMITED ENERE S AR A
2269903 BUMBLEBEE CONCEPT LIMITED
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2174980
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1094106
0520712
1184483
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2567522
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0978228
2818147

Baize Trading Limited

Beyond Medical Workshop Limited

Boom Sparkle Limited

Bosun Life Investment Limited

CAOSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CAPPADOCIA LIMITED

CENTRAL VICTORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHANGRUNKANGLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHEMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CHENGTAI ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA RED SUN COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA TANISHEN MEDICINE BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

CITIWELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CO-OP Industrial Development Co., Limited

COAG & KML (BEIING) INT'L SHIP MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION EXPERT SERVICES LIMITED
COURSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CREATIVE PAPER PRINTING CO. LIMITED

CYBER CHINA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Cangsheng Investment Holding Limited

Case Industrial Limited

ChangJo KyungJe Limited

China Cisen Health Industry Co., Limited

China Textile Limited

China Vocational Education Society Foundation Limited
DA LONG LIMITED

DAFENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
DELFT LIMITED

DEMO PRESS LIMITED

DNET SOLUTION (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
DONGHEXIN COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON GOOD MAX LIMITED
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0948743
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2251318
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0361859
3022659
2993021
2345818

DRAGONWAY (HK) TRADING LIMITED
DUBZ PRODUCTION LIMITED

DUPLER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Dan Hao Furniture Co., Limited

Diesel Mate Technology Co., Limited

Dong Ran Culture Limited

Dragon Car Design (HongKong) Limited -The-

EAST LUCK PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASY CHAMP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ECONOMIC RESEARCH ANALYSIS LIMITED
EVER SHINE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Eatsmart HK Company Limited

Europa Group Limited

Eushin Immigration Consulting Limited

Evansim Trading Limited

FIRST CHINA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIRST VIEW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FOREFRONT GLOBAL LIMITED

FRUITFUL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Feeco Investment Limited

First Defense Limited

Forest Sum Trading Limited

Fuxing furniture (HK) Co., Limited

GE TRADING INC. LIMITED

GENIO HOLDING LIMITED

GERMANY YEAGER BEER LIMITED

GLOBAL SUNLIGHT INC LIMITED

GOLD KIRIN LIMITED

GOLDSKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GORYEO PATENT AGENT LIMITED

GREAT COME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GREAT HUNG FUNG GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2959040
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GREEN SOURCES LIMITED
GUANGWU OPTOELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU LUBA LUBE (HK) CO., LIMITED

GUOIIN GOLD JEWELRY GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Galaxy Preacher Limited
Goodest Management Limited

Great Property Agency (Hong Kong) Limited -The-

Guizhou Maotai liquor customization Co., Limited
HAIHONG ZHIGU INDUSTRY LIMITED

HAPPY TRADE HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
HARVEST LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HEMP GLOBAL HOLDING LIMITED

HK BEAUT COMPANY LIMITED

HK Copper Ind (Wire Recycling Melting Furnace Fac) Co., Limited

HK Dyesun Trading Co., Limited

HK Fuhan Metal Packaging Products Co., Limited

HK HF Industry Development Co., Limited
HK HSIGNAL E-COMMERCE LIMITED
HK MENGHUI LIGHTING ENTERPRICE CO., LIMITED

HK TIANYUXING CLOCKS & WATCHES TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK TK.ONE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK WANHUAFU FOOD GROUP LIMITED

HK WANZAITU DRESS LIMITED

HK WETOP ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HL42 LIMITED

HL43 LIMITED

HL718 LIMITED

HLSC HOLDING LIMITED

HOLLANDYAN LIMITED

HOMEYARD TRADING LIMITED
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2692128
1991327
2963519
2439597
2549518

HON HIN RESTAURANT LIMITED

HONG KONG BUENO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG CULTURAL ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG DAHE BEND LIMITED
HONG KONG YIJTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG ASPHALT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BALLOON PARADISE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOYUNLAI INTERNATIONAL FASHION GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAHAO (FAR EAST) GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG TRONVOO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HSH HAPPY FAMILY LIMITED

HUAKE GENE MEDICINE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HUNG TO ELECTRONICS LIMITED
HUNGRYHEART TRADING LIMITED

Hailan Innovation Biotech Company Limited
Hartree Group Limited

Homers 3D Printers Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bairun Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fenghuang Meizhi Technology Limited

Hong Kong Jin Ying International Education Technology Limited

Hong Kong Koyis International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong R Yi Lai Man Technology Company Limited
Hong Kong Silver Sea Investment Limited

Hong Kong Supper Trade Logistics Limited

Hong Kong Voyaqi Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wo Shing Hang Trading Limited

HongKong Bettys International Trading Co., Limited
HongKong Diandian Select Trading Limited

HongKong Vehlnfo Technologies Co., Limited

Hongkong Wecan Health Management Co., Limited
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1569152
2952469
3090971
2716286
3064850
2527640
1252570
2289534
1345980
2357051
2357044
1332066
2436311
3056373
3092163
1870782
3184487
3109571
0616681
2550282
3221573
2366720
0108526
3004216

3134815
2378228
2470812
2727425
1739904
1648105
3145906
2336220
2528011

1IQI (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

IVD Tech Limited

International Association Of Children Competitions Limited
J&T HOME DECORATION LIMITED

JODHPUR LIMITED

JPHH International Limited

JUST LINK TECH CO., LIMITED

K. B. F TRADING CO., LIMITED

KBK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KING TIME INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
KING WIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO. LIMITED
KINGWAY TECHNOLOGIES (HK) CO., LIMITED

KJ HONG KONG HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

KIE Manufacturing Limited

KLOX BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KONGWELL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Kinston Trading Limited

Kong Fung Catering Limited

LAWDION REAL ESTATE LIMITED

LBIDA SMART CARD (HK) CO., LIMITED

LEAD FANCY LIMITED

LED Trading HK Limited

LEKIN LIMITED

LIFEATHER BIOTECHNOLOGY HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL

CO., LIMITED
LITTLE ANT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

LITTLE THINGS LIMITED

LONG WINNER INVESTMENT LIMITED

LONGBO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
LUMENA SSL HOLDINGS LIMITED

LUMENA SSL LIMITED

LVSOW INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Lams Handmake Company Limited

Leader Legal Limited
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2476417
2969594
1771887
2730352
2011550
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0504165
0976461
3023894
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Lexin Foreign Trade Co., Limited
Lifedoo Co., Limited

Lightan Limited

Link Harvest Enterprise Limited

M Luv Company Limited

MAHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAN HING (FOOKEE) PETRO CHEMICAL LIMITED
MARCINFO LIMITED

MASK CLUB LIMITED

MASTER & MEDIA LIMITED
MERRY PORT LIMITED

META INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

METRACO (HONG KONG) MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

MILONG FASHIONS LIMITED

MINDSWEB EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MING YEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MO JIE YI DAO LIMITED

MORE CREATION LIMITED

MSANU COMPANY LIMITED

MU JING COMPANY LIMITED
MULTIMARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MUTUAL JOY LIMITED

MYue Trading Co., Limited

Mauna Thinking Kea Limited

Medsmart Limited

Mitsubishi Jidian (China) Investment Limited

Modesta Group Limited

Musia Capital Limited

NEW CREATION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NEW WAY TRAVEL CO., LIMITED
NEWMIND DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
NICE LINK INVESTMENT LIMITED
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0853503
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2111305
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2107649
1849389
1470121
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3112705
2566385
2707376
2746626
3022305
1061716
3041123
1492578
2698825
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1509981
1346140
2947265
2878430
2990943
2723168
1646006
2066813
1642163
2955081
1961591

NICE UNITED INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY LIMITED

NIVEOUS (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

Neuo Education Holdings Limited
Nian Nian Technology Limited

Nick International brand management (UK) Co., Limited

Norwegian Nutrition Science Co., Limited

OCEAN PERFECT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
OCTAGON CHEMICALS LIMITED

OEM TRADING LIMITED

ONE OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ONKILI Collaboratives Limited

ORA HERA SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
OUTREACH LIMITED

Octomix Software Technology Limited

Ode to a Flower Limited

PATROAD PATENT AGENT LIMITED

POLY DRAGON TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PROFIT GATHER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PROFIT SOUND LIMITED

Power Link (Hong Kong) Engineering Limited

Q Q RICE GROUP LIMITED

QI HUANG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
QMS Far East Limited

RUIYUN TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Ranxuan trading Co., Limited

Renhe Supply Chain (HK) Limited

SEED LIMITED

SHANDONG MELION INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHSHIYE (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHUNDE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SIQI INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

STY NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2524520
1452539
2727178
2282012
0486860
1429362
2589367
1769822
3154990
1167405
3059978
2323762
2022347
2937266
2881924
2496848
1708192
2260552
1787056
2805565
0342249
0639482
2321508

3134721
2869353
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1339995
1221012
3057573
1943780
1760170
0414748

SONG JIA YUAN ELECTRONICS IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED
SONGPIN GROUP HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
SPEEDY CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SRK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

STATE HARVEST ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SUNBEST TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SUNLIT COMPANY LIMITED

SUPER CHANNEL LIMITED

SYNC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Scoot Development Limited

Shengshi (HongKong) Share Limited

Spinnaker Group Limited

Spring Favor Jewelry Co., Limited

Star Blue Technology Company Limited
Starlet-int International Co Limited

Sun-Chip HK Technology Limited

Synergy Academia Limited

TASTE SMART HK LIMITED

TEK FRONT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
THERME GROUP Holding (Hong Kong) Limited
TIN BOA TEXTILES COMPANY LIMITED
TOPWIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TRANSEMIC TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

TVET and Higher Education Index Institute Limited

Thrive Pacific Limited

Transfore Limited

U-home Smart Electrical Appliance Co., Limited

UNION WORLD INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Uni-link Limited

VIN POWER TRADING LIMITED

Vigor Import & Export Co., Limited

WEIFENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
WELL TECH ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED
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2052116 WENZHOU DILON VALVE LIMITED SEN R LIPS AR A E]
2611033 WH&SS LIMITED [ B SRR A E]

3063378 WIDE GLORY TRADING LIMITED THEEE B TRAE]

2285758 WIN SMART INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED YRS E /IR AT
2563093 WININ INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED R SATR A E]
2729268 WIT UNIVERSAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

2819090 WONGZ' CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING CO LIMITED B4R TR AT
2945241 Waterwood Medical Limited KRB TR A E]

1806392 WebbZhang Enterprise Limited BEMEARAT
3097581 Wing Li Engineering Co Limited FFTIRAREAE

0801669 XIANGJUAN (GROUP) LIMITED FEEH)ETRAE]
2162219 XIN YOUNG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FZERHATRAT

2972576 Xianghe Building Materials (k) Co., Limited E AR AIRATE
2908812 Xingde HK Trading Limited (L R B A TR AN
0174595 YANGTZEJIANG UNION CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED (£ T & RERA TR F])
2696279 YuanMing Technology Co., Limited EIARHSYARAE

2081665 Yufan Hong Kong International Trade Co., Limited AR E B EIRYE S5 AIRAE
2412863 Yvene Limited BN A YRR IR A E]
2966436 wishing world peace International promotion co., Limited FITE R R A TR A E]

18 August 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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